Local {8

Government

Association

Agenda

Economy and Transport Board
22 March 2012
11.00am — 13.00pm

Westminster Suite, 8" Floor, Local Government House

Item Page

Part 1

1. Note of previous meeting

2. Transport Devolution LGA/DFT Pilot Work

3. LGA development offer for councils — driving local
economic growth

4, Chair of ADEPT, Matthew Lugg to present

5. Post Offices

Part2 INFORMATION

6. Hidden Talents: supporting the most disengaged
young people

7. High Streets

8. Local Growth Campaign

9. Transport Update

Time

11.00am
11.05am
11.35am

12.05pm
12.20pm

12.50pm



