

Agenda

Economy and Transport Board

22 March 2012

11.00am - 13.00pm

Westminster Suite, 8th Floor, Local Government House

	Item	Page	Time
Part 1			
1.	Note of previous meeting		11.00am
2.	Transport Devolution LGA/DfT Pilot Work		11.05am
3.	LGA development offer for councils – driving local economic growth		11.35am
4.	Chair of ADEPT, Matthew Lugg to present		12.05pm
5.	Post Offices		12.20pm
Part 2	INFORMATION		12.50pm
6.	Hidden Talents: supporting the most disengaged young people		
7.	High Streets		
8.	Local Growth Campaign		
9.	Transport Update		